AcTEC LED trafo 12W 24V DC - PHASE CUT dimmable

450120124

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Kartongsterrelse
Tilkoblingstype

Farge produkt/base
Materiale produkt/base
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

TA min.

TA maks.

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Power Factor (full load)
Maks. spenning ut (V)

Maks. spenning ut (V)

450120124
7070952121866
i

65

24

4.8

5

20

50

Avmantlet ledning
Hvit
Polykarbonat
220-240V AC
DC

-20

Fase avsnitt
0.95
24

24




